Terminplan fur Klausurenkurse im Jahr 2025 bei der Staatsanwaltschaft Gottingen

Kurs

S12

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S 10

S11

Datum

13.12.24

17.01.25

14.02.25

14.03.25

11.04.25

23.05.25

27.06.25

25.07.25

22.08.25

19.09.25

24.10.25

28.11.25

Raum, Beginn

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
8.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
8.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
8.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
8.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
8.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
8.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
8.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
8.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
8.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
8.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
8.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
8.30 Uhr

Ruckgabe

16.01.25

13.02.25

13.03.25

10.04.25

22.05.25

26.06.25

24.07.25

21.08.25

18.09.25

23.10.25

27.11.25

Raum, Beginn

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
15.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
15.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
15.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
15.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
15.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
15.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
15.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
15.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
15.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
15.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
15.30 Uhr

StA Gottingen
Besprechungsraum
15.30 Uhr

StA Dr. Fink

StAin Schmidt

StA Risting

StA Dr. Penkuhn

StA Dr. Fink

StAin Muller

StAin Wirries

StA Dr. Fink

StAin Muller

StAin Schmidt

StA Dr. Penkuhn

StA Risting


J055272
Durchstreichen

J055272
Durchstreichen


